
Certified Backflow Assembly Tester List

This list is provided only as a courtesy to our water customers. This list does not include all certified backflow

assembly testers - only those who have provided us with a copy of their certifications. The City of Tacoma does not

intend for this list to be a recommendation. The City of Tacoma does not have any control over the charges for

testing or repairs of backflow assemblies.  

CUSTOMERS ARE STRONGLY URGED TO OBTAIN COMPETITIVE BIDS
Additional Backflow Assembly Tester names may be found at www.wacertservices.org under the Public BAT Listing.

** The City of Tacoma expressly disclaims any responsibility for the quality of work or any other aspect of those listed ** 

Company Name                                         Phone Number           Contractor Number              Special Conditions                

Dewitt Landscaping 253-431-7843 DEWITLC940PC      robert@deweittlandscaping.com

All Service Backflows LLC 425-433-6789 ASBackflows@gmail.com

P.L.E Backflow Testing 253-297-4387 PERSOLE121QW www.backflowtester.com

Combs Testing Service 425-736-4936 COMBSTS832JD markcomb1@msn.com

Good Guy Backflow 405-516-7739 GOODGB852P7 www.goodguybackflow.com

Knight Fire Protection 360-786-8606 assistant@knightfire.net

Available Backflow Testers 425-652-9970 jonvangstad@comcast.net

Ace Backflow Only 253-756-6626 acebackflow.com

Pipe Pro Plumbing LLC 253-777-5931 PIPEPPP877KL pipeproplumbing@gmail.com

Evergreen Fire and Security 253-627-3794 jbeakman@evergreenfire.com

Kelly's Lawn Salon Inc 253-606-1000 KELLYS9640A Only testing in Puyallup

Ramco Services 253-606-9011 RamcoServices@gmail.com

Apex Backflow Services 888-698-2739 apexbackflowservices.com

American Backflow Services 877-950-2468 AMERIBS903PA americanbackflowservices.com

Protected Waters 253-651-9341 backflowsupport@gmail.com

Lawn and Landscape Services Inc. 253-761-2200 LAWNSI981DH lawnandland@hotmail.com

American Landscape Services, LLC 360-923-2224 ALSAMAL936K9

Green Effects 253-891-9888 ronp@greeneffectsinc.com

Starlake Backflow 253-859-1388 STARLLB900RN al.mcculloch@comcast.net

Wright Backflow Testing, LLC 253-686-5899 wrightbackflow@hotmail.com

M&M Irrigation LLC 253-589-4813 MMIRRMI942OR fredmoore@mandmirrigation.com

Certified Backflow Testing, Inc. 425-427-8889 HANSOLR936Q1 backflow@comcast.net

Outdoor Solutios 253-310-3522 solutions7403@gmail.com

SeaTac Fire Protection LLC 253-341-7132 SEATAFP895RW jason@seattacfireprotection.com

BATman Testing 206-228-1618 BATMAT*953KE www.batmantesting.com

Sound Home Maintenance LLC 253-223-1554 SOUNDHM928BW US Air Force, Retired

Advanced Irrigation, Inc. 888-833-6220 ADVANII0000PE www.advancedinc.com

Smith Fire Systems Management 253-248-2000

Dennis McLaughlin Backflow Svc 206-364-9531 DENNIMB922B5 Accepts Credit Cards

Macdonald Miller Facility Solutions 206-767-7995 macdonaldmiller.com

Accurate Backflow 253-988-8300 mntrain29@live.com

Certified Backflow Assembly Testing  253-565-2728 CERTIBA905P9 backflows@comcast.net

Nautilus Backflow Service 253-564-1905 NAUTIB5924PU dentr@aolcom

Veteran Backflow Service 253-792-9400 BL14-00086 veteranbackflow@gmail.com

Mario's Landscaping Inc 253-564-4375 MARIO228B6 marioslandscaping@concast.net

Woodland Gardens Construction, Inc 253-405-0888 WOODLGC924BD woodland.gardens@comcast.net

D&B Backflow Services 253-970-0244 dbbackflow@yahoo.com
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Campbell's Backflow Testing 253-426-2321 CAMPBEL895C5 commercial and residential

Columbia Fire Inc. 206-232-8569 melissa@columbiafire.net

Aqua Backflow Testing 253-682-7208 AQUABBT927CD

JAC Landscaping, Inc 253-431-3751 JACLAI902KO

Drain Pro Inc. 253-222-9869 DRAINI*935NC www.drain-proinc.com

Bob Larson Plumbing 253-475-8440

Rain Maker Irrigation 253-606-9876

Blue Sky Landscape Services, Inc 253-845-2222 BLUESLS152JP www.blueskyland.com

Mr. Irrigation, Inc 253-405-1759

Lane Hobbs/Lane's Quality Service 253-229-8386 LANESQS946BC hobber2001@hotmail.com

#1 Affordable Washington Backflow 360-333-2057 info@wabackflowllc.com

5 Star Backflow Services 425-516-3580 VANQUBL861PB www.5starbackflow.com

Backflows Northwest Inc 425-277-2888 BACKFNI883DN backflowsnw@yahoo.com

Royal Waldock & Associates 253-549-5573

DM Backflow Testing 253-227-8858 Accepts Credit Cards

Cross Connection Specialists, LLC 253-318-3156 nancy@ccsbat.com

Backflo Pro's, Inc 360-951-6130

Backflows Only, LLC 253-606-4104 BACKFOL882QA mybackflow@gmail.com

McLaughlin's Peninsula Backflow 206-890-8337 MCLAUDS960JE

Olympic Landscape 253-922-7075 OLYMPLI206C1 nathan@olympiclandscape.com

Emerald Fire, LLC 253-857-2056 EMERAFL980MR
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